
 

2025-2026 School Calendar   
August 4-8 Monday-Friday Teacher Professional Development and Planning Days 

August 7, Thursday Orientation for All Students and parent meeting                                             

August 11, Monday 1st Day of School for ALL Kindergarten and Lower Elementary students at 
7:50am, and ONLY returning PreK students at 8:00am 

August 11, 13, 15   
Monday, Wednesday, Friday 

Phase-in for  PreK students at 8:00am (Returning, PreK4, Summer camp, 
prek3) 
*check phase-in schedule that will be emailed* 

August 18-September 26 Star Early Lit (PK3-1st) Star Reading (2nd-5th) Star Math (K-5)  
Testing Window 1 

August 29, Friday PreK-3 begins full days on MWF 

September 1, Monday NO SCHOOL-Labor Day, No Aftercare 

October 13, Monday NO SCHOOL-Teacher Work Day, No Aftercare 

October 31, Friday Trunk-or Treat (whole school participation) 

November 7, Friday Progress Reports sent home   

November 11, Tuesday NO SCHOOL-Veterans Day, No Aftercare 

November 20, Thursday Thanksgiving Luncheon Event  

November 21, Friday Early Dismissal/Half-Day. 12:00 Preschool, 12:15 School Age No Aftercare 
 
 

November 24-28, Monday-Friday NO SCHOOL-Thanksgiving Break, No Aftercare 

December 1-5, Monday-Friday Book Fair 

December 15-19, 
Monday-Thursday 

All Grades Christmas Program-December 16th (Pre-K 5:00 and Kinder 6:30) 
and 18th (school-age 6:00) Hollywood Baptist Church 204 Hollywood Blvd 

December 19, Friday Early Dismissal/Half-Day. 12:00 Preschool, 12:15 School Age No Aftercare      

December 22-January 2 NO SCHOOL-Winter Break, No Aftercare 

January 5-6, Monday, Tuesday NO SCHOOL-Teacher Work Day, No Aftercare 

January 7, Wednesday School Resumes  

January 8-23  Star Early Lit (K-1st) Star Reading (1st-5th) Star Math (K-5)  
Testing Window 2 

January 19, Monday NO SCHOOL-Martin Luther King Jr. Day, No Aftercare 

January 26, Monday  Returning Student registration begins; 
 
100th Day of School Celebration 



February 2, Monday New Student registration begins 

February 13, Friday  NO SCHOOL-Parent Teacher Conferences, No Aftercare; Progress Reports 
Go Home at Conference 

February 16, Monday NO SCHOOL- Presidents’ Day, No Aftercare 

March 2, Monday Read Across America Day (Dr. Seuss’ Birthday) 

March 13, Friday Early Dismissal/Half-Day. 12:00 Preschool, 12:15 School Age No Aftercare      

March 16-20, Monday-Friday NO SCHOOL-Spring Break, No Aftercare 

March 23, Monday NO SCHOOL- Teacher Work Day,No Aftercare 

April 3, Friday NO SCHOOL-Good Friday, No Aftercare  

April 22, Wednesday Earth Day School activities focused on our Earth 

May 1-23 Star Early Lit (PK3-1st) Star Reading (1st-5th) Star Math (K-5)  
Testing Window 3 

May 18-21, Monday-Thursday All Grades Programs/Graduations and Final Parent Meetings - May 19 
(Prek @ 5:00 & Kindr at 6:30) May 21st (School-age @ 6:00) Hollywood 
Baptist 204 Hollywood Blvd) 

May 22, Friday  Last Day of School  
Early Dismissal/Half-Day. 12:00 Preschool, 12:15 School Age No Aftercare  

May 25th, Monday No School; Memorial Day 

May 26, Tuesday Preschool Bootcamp 8:00-12:00 

May 26-29, Tuesday-Friday Teacher Work Days. Last day for Teachers 5/29 @ 12:00. 

June 1, Monday Summer Camp Begins 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 


